|

SEAHORSE SNACKS

ESPERANCE PRIMARY SCHOOL CANTEEN

e
: SUMMER MENU
Term 4 2023 and TERM 1 2024
Open: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday & Friday. (Closed Wednesday)
BREAKFAST DRINKS RECESS
AVAILABLE 8:20 - 8:40 DAILY RECESS AND LUNCH Pikelet ANZAC
WALK UPONLY-CASH Plain Milk $2.00 3 B:sguei‘t
Milo $2.00 Milo $2.00 ¥ Brownie
Milk $2.00 Fruit Juice 100% $3.00 Fruit Kebab
Toast x 2 pc $2.50 A Lo rrant) W Cheesie
Yoghurt & Fruit C ; .
s —— B0 mottied watsr $2.00 W Fruit Smoothie
Flavoured Milk $3.00

DAILY LUNCH ITEMS

Nugget Bento Box

2 x Nuggets, 1/2 Vegemite Sandwich, 6 x Vege Sticks,
Cheese & Crackers with seasonal fruit kebab.

Taco Salad Bowl

. (Nacho Sauce, Carrot, Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese,

" Sour Cream & Toasted Tortilla Chips)

cheese)
Ham & Salad Box

Spaghetti Bolognaise (GF and DF available)
. Homemade beef bolognaise served with pasta &

.. 2xslices of Ham, Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber,

. seasonal fruit kebab.

Nuggets & Salad Box

4 x Nuggets, Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, Cheese,

seasonal fruit kebab.

SANDWICH
OR WRAP

Vegemite

Cheese

Cheese & Sauce

Cheese & Vegemite

Chicken & Salad (fresh only)
Ham & Salad (fresh only)

Egg, Lettuce & Mayo (fresh only)
Ham & Cheese

Chicken, Cheese & Mayo
Salad (fresh only)

(Choc / Strawberry)
$6.00
$6.50
$6.00
$6.50
$7.00

sandwich wrap
Fresh/Toasted Fresh/Toasted
$3.00 $3.50
$3.00 $3.50
$3.00 $3.50
$3.00 $3.50
$5.00 $6.00
$5.00 $5.50
$4.00 $4.50
$3.00 $4.00
$3.50 $4.50
$3.50 $4.50

(all salad fillings include: Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, Tomato, Cheese & Mayo)

p : HOMEMADE
:VEG OPTION

# :GLUTEN FREE available
: DAIRY FREE AVAILABLE

@ HEALTHYOPTION .  SOMETIMES FOOD

*Q

$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$2.00
$1.00

DAI LY LUNCH SPECIALS

MONDAY
Sushi

. Chicken OR Vegetarian

TUESDAY

Pizza - Cheese & Bacon
Pizza - Hawaiian
Hotdog

THURSDAY

Build Your Own Burger

Choose from Beef or Chicken Patty,

Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese,
Tomato Sauce or Mayonnaise on a bun.

FRIDAY

Tomato Sauce

Party Ples (Maximum 4 per order)
Sausage Roll

Nuggets (x5)

Travellers Pie

EXTRAS
available with LUNCH

@ ANZAC Biscuit

Popcorn
Whole Fresh Fruit

ICE CREAMS

AVAILABLE AT 1.20 -1 .40
Frozen Smoothie Pop

Frozen Fruit Kebab

Quelch Icey Pole

Quelch Icey Pole

Vanilla Tub

Paddle Pop (Rainbow & Choc)

QC

ORDER ONLINE!
Quickclio QUICKCLIQ.COM.AU

No cash?? Be smart and take advantage of

our online ordering system.

$6.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.50

$6.00

$0.40
$2.25ea
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50

$0.50
$0.50
$1.00

$0.50
$0.50
(haif) $0.50

(whole) $1.00

$2.50
$3.00



