

SEAHORSE SNACKS

ESPERANCE PRIMARY SCHOOL CANTEEN

SUMMER MENU

Term 4 2023 and TERM 1 2024

Open: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday & Friday. (Closed Wednesday)



\$6.00

\$0.50

\$0.50

\$1.00

BREAK FAST

AVAILABLE 8:20 - 8:40 DAILY WALK UPONLY-CASH

Milo	\$2.00
Milk	\$2.00
Toast x 2 pc	\$2.50
Yoghurt & Fruit Cup	\$3.00

DRINKS

RECESS AND LUNCH

Plain Milk	\$2.00
Milo	\$2.00
Fruit Juice 100%	\$3.00
(Orange / Apple / Apple & Blackcurrant)	

Bottled Water Flavoured Milk (Choc / Strawberry)

RECESS

Pikelet ANZAC	\$0.50
W Biscuit	\$0.50
Brownie	\$1.00
Fruit Kebab	\$0.50
Oheesie	\$2.00
Fruit Smoothie	\$1.00

DAILY LUNCH ITEMS

Nugget Bento Box	\$6.00
2 x Nuggets, 1/2 Vegemite Sandwich, 6 x Vege Sticks,	

Cheese & Crackers with seasonal fruit kebab.

Taco Salad Bowl \$6.50

(Nacho Sauce, Carrot, Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese, Sour Cream & Toasted Tortilla Chips)

Spaghetti Bolognaise (GF and DF available) \$6.00 Homemade beef bolognaise served with pasta &

cheese)

\$6.50 Ham & Salad Box 2 x slices of Ham, Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, seasonal fruit kebab.

Nuggets & Salad Box \$7.00

4 x Nuggets, Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, Cheese, seasonal fruit kebab.

SANDWICH

DAI LY LUNCH SPECIALS

MONDAY

\$2.00

\$3.00

	MONDALI	
10	Sushi	\$6.00
* ×	Chicken OR Vegetarian	

TUESDAY

Pizza - Cheese & Bacon	\$5.00
Pizza - Hawaiian	\$5.00
Hotdog	\$4.50

THURSDAY

Build Your Own Burger	
Choose from Beef or Chicken Patty,	
Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese,	
Tomato Sauce or Mayonnaise on a bun.	

FRIDAY

Tomato Sauce	\$0.40
Party Pies (Maximum 4 per order)	\$2.25e
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Nuggets (x5)	\$4.50
Travellers Pie	\$5.50

sandwich wrap OR WRAP Fresh/Toasted Fresh/Toasted

Vegemite	\$3.00	\$3.50
Cheese	\$3.00	\$3.50
Cheese & Sauce	\$3.00	\$3.50
Cheese & Vegemite	\$3.00	\$3.50
Chicken & Salad (fresh only)	\$5.00	\$6.00
Ham & Salad (fresh only)	\$5.00	\$5.50
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo (fresh only)	\$4.00	\$4.50
Ham & Cheese	\$3.00	\$4.00
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	\$3.50	\$4.50
Salad (fresh only)	\$3.50	\$4.50

(all salad fillings include: Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, Tomato, Cheese & Mayo)

(HOMEMADE : VEG OPTION : DAIRY FREE AVAILABLE

🖈 : GLUTEN FREE available

: HEALTHY OPTION : SOMETIMES FOOD

Whole Fresh Fruit

ICE CREAMS

EXTRAS available with LUNCH

ANZAC Biscuit

Popcorn

AVAILABLE AT 1.20 - 1.40

/ TY/TIE/TOLL / TI I LEO I LIO	
Frozen Smoothie Pop	\$0.50
Frozen Fruit Kebab	\$0.50
Quelch Icey Pole	(half) \$0.50
Quelch Icey Pole	(whole) \$1.00
Vanilla Tub	\$2.50
Paddle Pop (Rainbow & Choc)	\$3.00



No cash?? Be smart and take advantage of our online ordering system.